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Description

201201060000
08820

01/06/2012
04:05:36

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201202030000
42870

02/03/2012
03:42:39

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202030000
42930

02/03/2012
03:42:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201202270000
68700

02/27/2012
01:57:48

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201202280000
69500

02/28/2012
10:12:09

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201203080000
81140

03/08/2012
10:18:03

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201003090000
68870

03/09/2010
02:10:50

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
WAIVER

EDWARDS
WILLIAM T

201201310000
35560

01/31/2012
09:12:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201201310000
35550

01/31/2012
09:12:44

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
ANREPORT

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202100000
51680

02/10/2012
03:44:18

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201202170000
58740

02/17/2012
09:39:56

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201203010000
73420

03/01/2012
02:39:59

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201203050000
75560

03/05/2012
08:56:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201203160000
92790

03/16/2012
03:51:02

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201203160000
92780

03/16/2012
03:51:01

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY



201203080000
81150

03/08/2012
10:18:04

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201203090000
83290

03/09/2012
03:49:07

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201203270001
05250

03/27/2012
02:39:05

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

CUNNINGHAM
EARL CAESAR

201205040001
57460

05/04/2012
02:58:47

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201302040000
46150

02/04/2013
10:09:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
ANREPORT

EDWARDS
TOMMY

201604250001
34020

04/25/2016
11:24:55

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201608080002
80030

08/08/2016
09:50:31

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201608080002
80020

08/08/2016
09:50:30

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201608080002
80040

08/08/2016
09:50:32

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201511020003
80390

11/02/2015
12:59:45

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

DUKES
KENNETH
EARL

201603080000
73100

03/08/2016
09:06:33

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS

201603080000
73110

03/08/2016
09:06:34

SHELBY
COUNTY
COMMISSION
DISTRICT 2

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

EDWARDS
WILLIAM
THOMAS


