Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Seq= 1,0; Doc Type	Other Name	≔ ; Name: _{Book}	= SHELBY	MapBook	MapPage	SSION DIS	Legal
Instrument #	Date Recorded	iname	Рапу Коїе	рос туре	Other Name	BOOK	Page	марвоок	MapPage	First Reference	Description
201201060000 08820	01/06/2012 04:05:36	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS						
201202030000 42870	02/03/2012 03:42:39	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201202030000 42930	02/03/2012 03:42:45	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201202270000 68700	02/27/2012 01:57:48	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201202280000 69500	02/28/2012 10:12:09	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201203080000 81140	03/08/2012 10:18:03	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201003090000 68870	03/09/2010 02:10:50	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION WAIVER	EDWARDS WILLIAM T						
201201310000 35560	01/31/2012 09:12:45	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201201310000 35550	01/31/2012 09:12:44	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION ANREPORT	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201202100000 51680	02/10/2012 03:44:18	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201202170000 58740	02/17/2012 09:39:56	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						
201203010000 73420	03/01/2012 02:39:59	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201203050000 75560	03/05/2012 08:56:34	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201203160000 92790	03/16/2012 03:51:02	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR						
201203160000 92780	03/16/2012 03:51:01	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2		ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY						

00400000000	00/00/0040	CUELDY	EL ECTION:	EDWADDC			
201203080000 81150	03/08/2012 10:18:04	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY			
201203090000 83290	03/09/2012 03:49:07	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR			
201203270001 05250	03/27/2012 02:39:05	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	CUNNINGHAM EARL CAESAR			
201205040001 57460	05/04/2012 02:58:47	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS TOMMY			
201302040000 46150	02/04/2013 10:09:33	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION ANREPORT	EDWARDS TOMMY			
201604250001 34020	04/25/2016 11:24:55	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			
201608080002 80030	08/08/2016 09:50:31	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			
201608080002 80020	08/08/2016 09:50:30	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			
201608080002 80040	08/08/2016 09:50:32	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			
201511020003 80390	11/02/2015 12:59:45	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	DUKES KENNETH EARL			
201603080000 73100	03/08/2016 09:06:33	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			
201603080000 73110	03/08/2016 09:06:34	SHELBY COUNTY COMMISSION DISTRICT 2	ELECTION PREREPORT1	EDWARDS WILLIAM THOMAS			